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Wednesday   17:45 Lanes 1 - 10ALSAA
Team Standings

Points Points Team Scratch High High Points Points Team Scratch High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers

1 1 Gringos Return 53 31 612 21779 707 2009
2 4 Split Happens 53 31 518 18702 634 1650
3 8 Strikeforce 47 37 543 18766 663 1781
4 2 Yahoo 45 39 572 20477 718 1866
5 6 Synergy 39 45 573 20334 635 1811

6 7 Mid Rollers 39 45 485 18666 588 1721
7 3 Heno's Team 38 46 583 21242 714 2039
8 5 BLTN 38 46 519 18888 657 1750
9 9 The K Team 37 47 491 18417 617 1686

10 10 Flagship 31 53 418 15237 496 1371

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Strikeforce 583 616 678 1877 0 <---> The K Team 605 663 712 1980 7
3-4 Mid Rollers 614 601 689 1904 2 <---> Synergy 716 720 660 2096 5
5-6 BLTN 649 611 594 1854 0 <---> Split Happens 656 643 672 1971 7
7-8 Gringos Return 757 609 662 2028 5 <---> Flagship 636 713 626 1975 2

9-10 Yahoo 688 818 660 2166 5 <---> Heno's Team 618 614 663 1895 2

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk13  01/05   3-  5   2- 10   1-  9   7-  4   6-  8
Wk14  08/05   2-  6   9-  5   7- 10   3-  8   1-  4

Individual High Averages
Men 220.39 Aidan BYRNE 210.36 Mark O'RIORDAN 208.06 Alan MC DONNELL
Women 186.75 Donna BRADY 182.83 Sarah STOTT 173.58 Elaine LALOR

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 286 Mark O'RIORDAN 731 Tommy FEATHERSTON 315 Del DELANY 842 Tommy FEATHERSTON
279 Del DELANY 718 Del DELANY 311 Paul STOTT 826 Del DELANY
279 Paul STOTT 714 Mark O'RIORDAN 303 Alan MC DONNELL 783 Joe ROCHE
279 Kieran SHORTT

Women 234 Donna BRADY 597 Sarah STOTT 270 Donna BRADY 708 Elaine LALOR
234 Sarah STOTT 593 Donna BRADY 269 Elaine LALOR 704 Frances SPAIN
232 Elaine LALOR 570 Elaine LALOR 269 Dolores FEARN 701 Donna BRADY

Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - Gringos Return
1 Brendan BRADY 4745 23 206 19
2 Donna BRADY 3735 20 186 35
3 Aidan BYRNE 5069 23 220 8

31 John FEARN 2545 15 169 48
32 Mark O'RIORDAN 5259 25 210 16

2 - Yahoo
4 Paddy KILDUFF 6035 33 182 38
5 Del DELANY 3495 18 194 28
6 Paul STOTT 6485 33 196 27

33 Sarah STOTT 3291 18 182 38
34 Mark DELANY 1171 6 bk202 22

3 - Heno's Team
7 Kieran SHORTT 6111 30 203 21
8 Dave NETHAWAY 3430 18 190 32
9 Joe ROCHE 5716 30 190 32

35 Sean DEMPSEY 4848 24 202 22

4 - Split Happens
11 Pat NALLY 6288 36 174 44
10 Una TOBIN 4466 27 165 52
12 Brendan SPAIN 4851 27 179 40
36 Frances SPAIN 1401 9 155 60
37 Pat TOBIN 1165 6 bk179 40

5 - BLTN
13 Brendan LONG 2842 18 157 58
14 Tommy FEATHERSTON 5699 30 189 32
15 Elaine LALOR 5728 33 173 45
38 Eddy WATTIMENA 4130 24 172 46

6 - Synergy
16 Paddy DUNNE 5751 29 198 25
17 John DILLON 4177 22 189 32
18 Paolo DI TOFANO 6141 33 186 35
39 Sean FAGAN 3182 18 176 43

7 - Mid Rollers
19 Dolores FEARN 5210 32 162 54
20 Ray POOLE 5340 32 166 51
21 James RYAN 2361 15 157 58
40 Martin RYAN 5755 29 198 25

8 - Strikeforce
22 Colm MC DONNELL 3758 24 156 59
23 George MC DONNELL 4836 27 179 40
24 Alan MC DONNELL 3745 18 208 17
41 Bobby COMERFORD 5899 36 163 53
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

9 - The K Team
25 Kevin O'CONNOR 2375 18 131 79
26 Joe RIDGEWAY 6314 36 175 44
27 Joe O'CONNOR 6491 35 185 36
42 Ken O'REILLY 3108 18 172 46
43 Maeve O'REILLY 129 1 bk154 60

10 - Flagship
28 Tobias MOLDT 4122 28 147 66
29 John MORAN 5105 36 141 71
30 Joe BISHOP 3791 29 130 80
44 Stephan JUNGE 2219 15 147 66

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Aidan BYRNE 5069 23 220 262 704 249 183 213 645
Mark O'RIORDAN 5259 25 210 286 714 216 205 195 616
Alan MC DONNELL 3745 18 208 275 671 155 221 226 602
Brendan BRADY 4745 23 206 254 675 0
Kieran SHORTT 6111 30 203 279 704 a193 a193 a193 579
Sean DEMPSEY 4848 24 202 277 681 183 146 195 524
Martin RYAN 5755 29 198 256 650 0
Paddy DUNNE 5751 29 198 258 677 a188 a188 a188 564
Paul STOTT 6485 33 196 279 635 203 238 194 635
Mark DELANY 1171 6 bk202 222 633 0
Del DELANY 3495 18 194 279 718 222 279 217 718
Pat TOBIN 1165 6 bk179 244 634 0
Dave NETHAWAY 3430 18 190 226 658 0
Joe ROCHE 5716 30 190 244 669 169 202 202 573
Tommy FEATHERSTON 5699 30 189 247 731 0
John DILLON 4177 22 189 244 617 201 210 189 600
Paolo DI TOFANO 6141 33 186 232 647 232 227 188 647
Joe O'CONNOR 6491 35 185 246 622 163 163 211 537
Paddy KILDUFF 6035 33 182 226 663 163 201 149 513
Brendan SPAIN 4851 27 179 246 613 165 165 201 531
George MC DONNELL 4836 27 179 223 632 182 162 176 520
Sean FAGAN 3182 18 176 233 578 0
Joe RIDGEWAY 6314 36 175 212 622 149 193 186 528
Pat NALLY 6288 36 174 245 596 194 168 196 558
Ken O'REILLY 3108 18 172 220 552 167 181 189 537
Eddy WATTIMENA 4130 24 172 227 608 189 155 136 480
John FEARN 2545 15 169 215 535 0
Ray POOLE 5340 32 166 243 586 169 146 182 497
Bobby COMERFORD 5899 36 163 213 585 138 125 168 431
Brendan LONG 2842 18 157 183 513 151 147 149 447
James RYAN 2361 15 157 211 451 132 150 169 451
Colm MC DONNELL 3758 24 156 212 505 0
Stephan JUNGE 2219 15 147 180 485 178 134 312
Tobias MOLDT 4122 28 147 205 507 159 159
John MORAN 5105 36 141 173 494 124 148 144 416
Kevin O'CONNOR 2375 18 131 191 425 0
Joe BISHOP 3791 29 130 170 437 136 170 131 437

" Women
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Donna BRADY 3735 20 186 234 593 234 163 196 593
Sarah STOTT 3291 18 182 234 597 0
Elaine LALOR 5728 33 173 232 570 a163 a163 a163 489
Una TOBIN 4466 27 165 203 514 161 174 139 474
Dolores FEARN 5210 32 162 217 534 154 146 179 479
Frances SPAIN 1401 9 155 196 503 0
Maeve O'REILLY 129 1 bk154 129 129 0
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